

Order below exh. 01 in S. C. C. No. 6/2024

CNR MHSI070000192024

Keep for Argument.

Sd/-

(Amardeep D.Tidake)

Date:- 12/01/2024

Judicial Magistrate, F.C. Malvan

Malvan

