

CNR NO. MHSI70000192024

**Order passed below 20 & 21
in S.C.C. No.06/2024**

Exh.20 ---- Exemption granted for today only.

Exh.21 ---- Time granted till next date.

Place : Malvan
Date : 18/06/2024

M.R.Devkate
Judicial Magistrate F.C., Malvan.